
Position Name Total 2-Oct 9-Oct 16-Oct 23-Oct 30-Oct 6-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov 4-Dec 11-Dec 18-Dec

1 Barry Buchanan 779 0 110 53 74 90 96 10 10 111 53 57 115

2 Kevin Conroy 647 0 100 10 10 10 10 136 0 121 123 127 0

3 Michael Richardson 580 108 0 10 114 10 76 10 10 10 10 97 125

4 Howard Gould 573 10 90 123 10 70 10 76 10 91 63 10 10

5 Con Stergidis 559 10 10 10 10 10 56 86 78 101 73 10 105

6 Pat Heron 526 10 10 113 10 80 86 86 68 10 33 10 10

7 Dirk Neirincxk 478 78 10 0 10 120 10 10 0 10 103 117 10

8 Kerry Bugeja 465 88 130 63 54 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Sam Neuman 433 0 0 10 104 10 10 126 10 41 0 87 35

10 Greg Parker 432 0 10 0 0 10 10 116 88 10 113 10 65

11 Bronwyn Hyland 382 10 0 133 10 10 10 10 58 131 0 10 0

12 Carmen Galea 368 38 10 10 124 110 46 10 10 10 0 0 0

13 Robert Walker 327 48 10 43 10 10 26 10 0 10 83 67 10

14 Todd Parkinson 302 10 10 73 10 0 10 10 98 51 10 10 10

15 Isope Matakaiongo 296 10 60 10 44 0 106 56 0 10 0 0 0

16 Jean Close 294 0 10 0 10 10 0 96 128 10 10 10 10

17 Judy Towns 284 10 10 10 10 0 116 10 118 0 0 0 0

18 Victor Tuivasa 268 68 10 83 10 10 0 10 0 10 10 47 10

19 Zach O'Toole 236 0 0 10 10 100 0 106 10 0 0 0 0

20 Darren Micallef 233 0 0 0 0 0 126 0 10 10 10 77 0

Lin Gilmore 200 10 120 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0

Albert Nassif 173 0 10 103 10 10 0 10 10 0 10 10 0

Phil Sherry 160 10 50 10 10 60 0 10 10 0 0 0 0

Joseph Toalepei 140 10 80 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 10 0 0

Richard Dilworth 138 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 108 0 0 10 0

Vince Cristaforo 134 0 0 0 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gary Ross 131 0 10 0 10 10 0 10 0 61 10 10 10

Chris Von Tongeren 130 0 0 0 84 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0

Adam Crook 128 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luke Gray 123 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 43 0 10

James Bush 118 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Majed Haddad 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 10

Harrison Haddad 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 75

Tommy Bouzianis 108 0 40 10 10 10 0 0 38 0 0 0 0

Michelle Edwards 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 95

Jordan Boland 100 0 70 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Scott Matthews 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peter Burke 94 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michael Mitchell 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0

Ron Matthews 93 0 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chris Smythe 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0

Marcus Smith 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

Warren Falconer 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 0 0

Ljubo Milosev 80 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 10 0

Belinda Jones 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 0

Shane Dunn 65 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 55

Conner Stevens 64 0 0 0 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jason Maundrell 58 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Robyn Patterson 56 0 0 10 0 0 36 10 0 0 0 0 0

Chris Rowe 50 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 10 0

Don Key 50 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10 0 0 10 10

Todd Paterson 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark Humphries 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0

Nick Bouyioukos 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Bob Alverson 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amanda Gillard 30 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0

Hayden Thorne 30 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10

Mark Coghlan 30 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

Chris Byrne 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Diamantis Petkos 20 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Hailey Von Tongeren 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

James Alverson 20 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liam McGough 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Trevor Williams 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0

Alex Frail 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Alex Warner 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Allan Valliant 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ben Poland 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brett Dickson 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Cameron Bargwanna 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chris Brissett 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chris Grover 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Connie Museneci 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
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David Clark Jnr 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Harry Singh 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

James Davidson 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jesse Warner 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

John Santos 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

John Stamos 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Kevin Andrews 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Levi Clark 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malakai Rose 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Margaret Furrugia 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Mark Dee 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matthew Forest 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Matthew Paterson 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Owen Patanan 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rico Tavai 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Sean Galea 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tamer Zincirci 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Effie Bouyioukos 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Hope Phillips 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Andriy Chernysh 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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